
IISE Transactions Supply Chain & Logistics

Editor in Chief
Yu Ding

H. Milton Steward School of Industrial and Systems Engineering, Georgia Institute of Technology, 755 Ferst Drive NW, Atlanta, GA 30332-0205,
USA. Email yu.ding@isye.gatech.edu

Focused Issue Editor
Jennifer K. Ryan

University of Nebraska, Department of Supply Chain Management and Analytics, College of Business, Lincoln, NE 68588, USA.

Email jennifer.ryan@unl.edu

Department Editors

Transportation, Logistics, and

Network Design

Rajan Batta

Department of Industrial Engineering

University at Buffalo

Email: batta@acsu.buffalo.edu

Yanfeng Ouyang

Department of Civil and

Environmental Engineering

University of Illinois

Urbana, IL 61801

Email: yfouyang@illinois.edu

Lawrence V. Snyder

Department of Industrial and Systems

Engineering

Lehigh University

Email: lvs2@lehigh.edu

Scheduling, Operations Planning, and

Project Management

Marc Posner

Department of Integrated Systems

Engineering and Systems Engineering

Ohio State University

Email: posner.1@osu.edu

Halit Uster

Department of Operations

Research and Engineering Management

Southern Methodist University

Email: uster@smu.edu

Operations, Supply Chain, and

Service Management

Sila Cetinkaya

Department of Operations

Research and Engineering Management

Southern Methodist University

Email: sila@lyle.smu.edu

Harish Krishnan

Sauder School of Business

University of British Columbia

Email: harish.krishnan@sauder.ubc.ca

Greys Sosic

Marshall School of Business

University of Southern California

Email: sosic@marshall.usc.edu

Associate Editors

Zumbul Atan

Eindhoven University of Technology

Burcu Balcik

Ozyegin University

Demet Batur

University of Nebraska–Lincoln

Emre Berk

Bilkent University

Luca Bertazzi

University of Brescia, Italy

Yanling Chang

Texas A&M University

Zhi-Long Chen

University of Maryland

Alan Erera

Georgia Institute of Technology

Esma S. Gel

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Mehmet Gumus

McGill University, Canada

Eran Hanany

Tel Aviv University

Tingliang Huang

University of Tennessee

Bahar Kara

Bilkent University, Turkey

Burak Kazaz

Syracuse University

Eugene Khmelnitsky

Tel-Aviv University

Kathrin Klamroth

University of Wuppertal, Germany

Mumin Kurtulus

Vanderbilt University

Xiaopeng Li

University of Wisconsin-Madison

Joseph Milner

University of Toronto, Canada

Ana Muriel

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

Rakesh Nagi

University at Buffalo, New York

Xiangtong Qi

Hong Kong UST

Z.-J. Max Shen

University of Hong Kong

Cong Shi

University of Michigan

S. Alex Yang

London Business School

Rachel Zhang

Hong Kong UST


